4P HsBe

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2023

All amounts in INR Million

Source

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Medium

Total MSME

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing Services

FB NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB NFB

FB

NFB

FB NFB FB NFB

No. | Amt. | No. | Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No. | Amt. | No. | Amt.

No.

Amt.

No.

Amt.

No. Amt. No. [ Amt. | No. | Amt. | No. | Amt.

Applications pending at the
beginning of the quarter

Applications pending
beyond sanction time norms
at the beginning of the
quarter

Application received during
the quarter

33 | 3519 | 4 73 15

673 -

87

6,215

27

10

772

120

9,734

99

25

1,445

37 | 7,976 | 9 237 | 13

2,166 | -

1571 17,710 | 15 | 336 | 38 | 3,699 | - -

Application sanctioned
during the quarter

33 | 35619 | 4 73 15

673 -

87

6,215

27

10

772

120

9,734

99

25

1,445

37 | 7976 | 9 237 | 13

2,166 | -

1571 17,710 | 15 | 336 | 38 | 3,699 | - -

Out of the sanctions made,
disbursed during the quarter

256 | 1,739 - - 6

450 -

72

5,309

524

97

7,049

14

974

29 | 5,251 - - 7

690 -

126 | 12,300 - - 21 | 1,664 | - -

Application rejected during
the quarter

Application pending at the
end of the quarter

Applications pending
beyond sanction time norms
at the end of the quarter

*The number of accounts holding fund based and non fund based limits are reported under both headings. Considering the requirements of the format, the accounts having both limits are shown under both headings (All amounts are in INR Mn)
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