

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 20	)23																																				All amo	ounts ir	n INR Mill	lion	
Source	Місто								Small							Micro and Small								Medium									Total MSME								
	Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing					Serv	/ices		Manufacturi				ring Se			rvices	
		FB	B NFB		FB		NFB			FB	NFB		FB		N	NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB	NFB		FB		NFB			FB	FB N			FB	NFE	NFB	
	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	No.	Amt.	. No.	Amt.	No. A	۰mt.	
Applications pending at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Application received during the quarter	33	3,519	4	73	15	673	-	-	87	6,215	2	27	10	772	-	-	120	9,734	6	99	25	1,445	-	-	37	7,976	9	237	13	2,155	-	-	157	17,710	15	336	38	3,599	-	-	
Application sanctioned during the quarter	33	3,519	4	73	15	673	-	-	87	6,215	2	27	10	772	-	-	120	9,734	6	99	25	1,445	-	-	37	7,976	9	237	13	2,155	-	-	157	17,710	15	336	38	3,599	-	-	
Out of the sanctions made, disbursed during the quarter	25	1,739	-	-	6	450	-	-	72	5,309	-	-	8	524	-	-	97	7,049	-	-	14	974	-	-	29	5,251	-	-	7	690	-	-	126	12,300	-	-	21	1,664	-	-	
Application rejected during the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Application pending at the end of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
*The number of accounts hold	ding fu	und base	d and i	non fun	id base	ed limits	are re	ported	under l	ooth head	ings. (	Conside	ring th	e require	ements	of the	format	, the acc	ounts	having	both lir	mits are	shown	under k	both h	eadings (	All am	ounts a	re in IN	IR Mn)											